D SUB-MINIATURE, High Density
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
164
For PCB Mounting (Right Angle) types.
N.B. PCB pins of bottom row contacts are closest to front.
TAICOM type THD
A range of commercial high density 'D' subminiature connectors, comprising of plugs and sockets from 15 to 44 way with either solder bucket or

PCB
BOTH TYPES BOTH TYPESSOLDER BUCKET ONLY SOLDER BUCKET ONLY
PLUGS SOCKETS
D SUB-MINIATURE, High Density
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
165
PLUGS SOCKETS
Solder Bucket
Tin plated shells with dimples. White insulators.
Solder Bucket
Tin plated shells. White insulators.
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
15 way THD15MB
26 way THD26MB
44 way THD44MB
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
15 way THD15FB
26 way THD26FB
44 way THD44FB
PCB Mounting (Right Angle)
Tin plated shells with dimples and grounding boardlocks. Black
insulators. 8.9mm spacing from front row of pins to panel face.
Choice of 4-40 UNC female screwlocks or threaded inserts.
PCB Mounting (Right Angle)
Tin plated shells and grounding boardlocks. Black insulators. 8.9mm
spacing from front row of pins to panel face. Choice of 4-40 UNC
female screwlocks or threaded inserts.
Manf. Part No.
Type &
With Screwlocks Order Code
15 way THD15MPR
26 way THD26MPR
44 way THD44MPR
Manf. Part No.
Type &
With Screwlocks Order Code
15 way THD15FPR
26 way THD26FPR
44 way THD44FPR
Manf. Part No.
Type &
With Inserts Order Code
15 way THD15MPRC
26 way THD26MPRC
44 way THD44MPRC
Manf. Part No.
Type &
With Inserts Order Code
15 way THD15FPRC
26 way THD26FPRC
44 way THD44FPRC
Choice of rear termination with contacts gold over nickel plated. Choice of rear termination with contacts gold over nickel plated.
With female screwlocks With female screwlocks
With threaded inserts With threaded inserts
HOODS